N.2 orden
SORTEO

7
18
115
23
64
47
48
74
929
2
133
118
16
108

27

15
89
139
140
80
30
55
112
137
106
114
92
77
40
60
102
113
123
131

RESULTADO DEL SORTEO
PROMOCION 18 VPP HUERTA OTEA

Solicitante: apellidos, nombre

ABOUFARES, JAMEL

ABOUFARIS, HAFIDA

AGUADERO SANCHEZ, JAVIER

AIT BOUAZZA BELHOUARI, LEKBIRA
ALAMO DEL DIAZ, MARIA CONCEPCION
ALONSO MARTIN, MARIA NIEVES
ALVAREZ OLIVEROS, JULIAN

AMADOR RIOS, EMILIA

APARICIO PENA DE LA, MARIA DEL ROCIO
ARMESILLA MANSO, JOAQUIN
ASOCIACION ASPRODES-FEAPS SALAMANCA

ASOCIACION DE PADRES Y TERAPEUTAS DE PERSONAS CON AUTISMO

AZOUZ OUDDABAR, NEZHA
BAQQADIR, ABDELALI

BARROS TAMARA, HECTOR JOSE
BARRY BARRY, BOUBACAR DIAN
BEYTULA OSMAN, INDZHEGYUL
BLANCO CASTRO, CARLOS
BUJENITA, ELISABETA

BUTRON OROS, FEDERICO
CABRERO ALONSO, ANDREA
CALLIS GUIBERT, MARIA ALQUIDIA
CAMEY CAMEY, EDVIN GONZALO
CAMPOS FLORES, LUIS EDUARDO
CAMPOS VASQUEZ, LUIS ANGEL
CARMONA CASTILLO, RAISBELYZ ADRIANA
CASTRO BARRUELO, ESTELA
CIFUENTES MARTIN, CRISTIAN
COLINA QUINTERO, JOLIVER DERWINS
DAMIANO SOMBRIA, MARIA
DIENG NDIAYE, ALIOUNE

DIOUF KONATE, AMADOU RACINE
EL HIANI, JAMAL

ESCUDERO SANCHEZ, JOSE JUAN
FARINA, LARISSA CARMINA
FIGUEREDO PINZON, HILDA

FORA ROMERO, JOSE JULIO
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Solicitud con
plaza de
garaje



N.2 orden
SORTEO

58
68
87
144
134
70
121

81
83
20
85
29
10
130
45
88
59
98
132
103
14
101
71
57
72
24
94
51
75
93
95
28
91
109
90
97

RESULTADO DEL SORTEO
PROMOCION 18 VPP HUERTA OTEA

Solicitante: apellidos, nombre

FUENTE DE LA CALVO, MARIA PALOMA
FUENTES SAA DE, ANA ISABEL

GAGO VIUDA DE LA, M. CONSUELO
GALIANO PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL
GALLEGO MACIAS, GUZMAN

GARCIA ALONSO, JOSE MARIA

GARCIA ARRIBA DE, MARIA ROSA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LUIS JAVIER
GARCIA SANCHEZ, DAVID

GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARIA TAMARA
GARRALON BUSTO DEL, DAVID

GIL HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUIS
GODINHO FERREIRA, ANTONIO MANUEL
GOMEZ LEDESMA, ANA BELEN
GONZALEZ CANETE, LILIANA MARIA
GONZALEZ CANETE, TIAGO SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ CASTRO DE, MARIA ROSA
GONZALEZ MARTIN, JOSE CARLOS

GRANJA DE LA MACIAS, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES

GUERRAS GARCIA, JOAQUINA
GUERRERO NUNEZ, DARLEY ANDRES
GUZMAN, TOMAS

HAMDANI, ABDELKRIM

HENRIQUEZ DAVILA, DELIA MAYELIN
HEREDIA LORENZO, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ CALVO, JOSEFA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JESUS NICOLAS
HERNANDEZ MORENO, SORAYA
HERNANDEZ SALAZAR, AZUCENA
HERNANDEZ VELASCO, JOSE ANGEL
HIDALGO VIGO, CARLOS ENRIQUE
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, ANA MARIA
KHARGOU, RABAB

LAANIGRI, LAHCEN

LEON DE MARCOS, AXEL
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N.2 orden
SORTEO

128
126
19
125
143
8
66
67
105
63
31
127
54
120
34
53
86
65
32
142
117
82
56
135
122
33
96
124
110
79
11
44
21
62
43
107
35

RESULTADO DEL SORTEO
PROMOCION 18 VPP HUERTA OTEA

Solicitante: apellidos, nombre

LOPEZ CERNADAS, SANTIAGO
LOPEZ ESTACAS, ESTELA
LOPEZ SANTOS, M BEGONA
LORA IGLESIAS, JUAN ANTONIO
LOUKILI, SIHAM

LOZANO SALAZAR, TRANSITO
LUKEN, ELVIS WISDOM

LUNGU COTOVANU, MARIA
MARCOS MARCOS, ELENA
MAROUF, LAKBIRA

MARTIN CALVO, KATIA
MARTIN GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
MARTIN GONZALEZ, RUTH

MARTIN MARTIN, SUSANA MARIA ANGELES
MARTIN SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

MARTINEZ PEDRAZA, RUBEN ANDRES
MBAYE, DIAW

MEJIA  MARTINEZ, DILCIA XIOMARA
MEJIA MARTINEZ, JESSICA CAROLINA
MEJIA  MARTINEZ, SANDRA ELOISA
MELGAR PEREZ, ESMERALDA
MENCHACA EXPECTACION, ITZIAR

MENDOZA PALOMINO, WILBER EDUARDO

MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
MOREIRO RAMOS, NEREA
MOSQUERA URREA, DANIELA
NAHLI KRIBACH, AICHA

NAVARRO PULIDO, JOSE LUIS
NIKOLOVA USHEV, ANITA

OCHOA CARCAMO, JOSE ALEXIS
OMOIGUI, VIVIAN

ORJUELA GARAVITO, LEYDI CAMILA
ORTIZ UTRILLAS, CESAR

PARRILLA SANCHEZ, TAMARA
PASCUAL ALFONSO, JOSEFA
PERAZA MARTINEZ, IVAN

PEREZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, LAURA
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N.2 orden
SORTEO

136
104
46
22
13
17
84
49
41
116
39
145
76
111
36
69
73
52
37
100
25
50
61

119
42
78
38

138

129
26

141
12

RESULTADO DEL SORTEO
PROMOCION 18 VPP HUERTA OTEA

Solicitante: apellidos, nombre

PEREZ CASADO, MARIA ISABEL
PEREZ LOBETE, MONICA
PINEDA, ERICK OMAR

PORRAS MONTILLA, CATRIN YUDITH
QUINTAS RODRIGUEZ, RAMON
RAMOS RUEDA, ALVARO

RAMOS TESO, JOSE LUIS ARSENIO
REVIRIEGO RIO DEL, REBECA
RIVAS CHAPADO, RAUL
RODRIGUEZ BARBERO, ANA
RODRIGUEZ LORO, NORA
RODRIGUEZ VERA, MARIA ROSA
ROLLAN PORTILLA, ELISABETH
RUANO SANCHEZ, MARIA TERESA

RUGAMA CASTELLON, MILTON AUGUSTIN
RUGAMA CASTELLON, VARIA RAFAELA

SANCHEZ BARRENA, FERNANDO
SANCHEZ BECERRO, MARIA ANGELA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO
SANCHEZ HERRERO, LUIS DANIEL

SANCHEZ HIDALGO, MARIA VERONICA

SANCHEZ LUIS, ARGELINA

SANDOVAL HUAMAN, LUIS ARMANDO

SANNAK, RABIA

SIDE SERRANO, LAURA

TAMBONE TOLEDO, INDRY VANESSA
TIMBALA, ANCA ANDREEA

TORRES NASTI, LUCIA TRINIDAD
TORRES VICENTE, JUDIT

TOUFALI EL OUAFI, ZHOUR

VARGAS RODRIGUEZ, DARUALYS DEL VALLE

VICENTE MARTIN, VERONICA
YUNDA PATINO, ADRIANA DANIELA
ZEKRAOUI YAHYAOUI, SABRINE
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